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OEM Reference
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OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
TEDGUM

CAUTEX

MAGNETI MARELLI

0011029024
00213362
030446
030607010015
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OEM Cross Reference

TALOSA

SWAG

NK

NK

MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
TOPRAN

DYS
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
TRICLO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
CORTECO
SACHS

SACHS

SACHS

SACHS

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
Schaeffler FAG
KAGER

RUVILLE

BOGE

TRISCAN

KAWE

TRISCAN

KAWE

SIDEM

Magnum Technology
Magnum Technology
Magnum Technology
NTY

TORQUE

DIAMAX

BSG

DELPHI

DELPHI

BORG & BECK
MOOG

MOOG

COMLINE

COFAP
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL

RIW

FLENNOR
FLENNOR

FIRST LINE
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FAST

GABRIEL

6302172
64947320
671910
681902
722138
722607
722813
7324109
74882
74882
781419
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825818
84114A
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A7C027
A7CO027MT
A7TFO35MT
ADFTO01
AS1019
B1120
BSG70700058
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BSJ10036
BSM5071
C1SB10082
CISB10082
CTSM9006R
CXC55102
D600075
EMA2321
EMR6129
F85353
F112038
FL4242)
FL4243J
FSM5071
FSM5198
FT12009
GK154
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